PART OF SST GROUP +41 245345900
  Effi cient solution for power supply to three-phase
series-resistance heating cable LLS
  Approved for installation in explosion hazard areas
  Critical component parts are included in the scope
of supply. Flexible sealed gland FSG to be ordered
separately

block
Type of
terminals Order code
Side A Side B Side C Side D
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
JB2221-544-2160 1xM40 P 1xM40 B 1xM40 P 1xM40 P 1xM40 P V V
3L,2PE
screw
3210002700
JB2221-544-2161 1xM40 P 1xM40 P V V 3210002701
JB2221-544-2162 1xM40 P 1xM40 P 1xM40 P 1xM40 P V V 3210002702
JB2221-544-2163 1xM40 P 1xM40 P 2xM40 P V V
6L,6PE
3210002703
JB2221-544-2164 2xM40 P 2xM40 P 1xM40 P 1xM40 P V V 3210002704
JB2221-544-2165 1xM40 P 1xM32 B 1xM40 P 1xM40 P 1xM40 P V V 3L,2PE 3210002705
A
B
DC
Approvals